
State of California Department of Transportation

Bid Summary

Location: 07-LA-5-8.2 LOS ANGELES COUNTY IN DOWNEY AT ROUTE 5/19 SEPARATION

Upgrade traffic signal and lighting.

Contract Code:

34

L

Number of Items:

Federal Aid #1: NONE

Proposals Issued:

Number of Bidders: Engineers Est:

Overrun/Underrun:

% Over/Under Est:

Total Number of Working Days:

11 434,346.90 -14.12%

60 -61,346.9011

DVBE - 5.0%

Bid Rank Bid Total Bidder Id Bidder Information (Name/Address/Location)

1 $373,000.00 VC1200003869 PTM GENERAL ENGINEERING SERVICES INC.

5942 ACORN ST.

RIVERSIDE  CA CA  92509

(951)710-1000

00891265

Phone

SB PREF CLAIMEDCSLB#

2 $411,021.60 VC1600004192 CALPROMAX ENGINEERING, INC.

650 N. ROSE DR.#186

PLACENTIA  CA CA  92870

(714)573-4599

00995933

Phone

SB PREF CLAIMEDCSLB#

3 $421,121.00 VC1400001728 FERREIRA CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.

10370 COMMERCE DRIVE, SUITE B-200

RANCHO CUCAMONGA CA  91730

(909)606-5900

00985180

Phone

CC PREF CLAIMEDCSLB#

4 $429,882.00 VC0000500323 INTERNATIONAL LINE BUILDERS, INC.

3955 Temescal Cyn

Corona CA  92883

(951)682-2982

00782515

Phone

CC PREF CLAIMEDCSLB#

5 $439,926.00 VC0000100785 COMET ELECTRIC, INC.

21625 PRAIRIE STREET

CHATSWORTH CA  91311

(818)340-0965

00681827

(818)340-4033

Phone

Fax

CC PREF CLAIMEDCSLB#
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06/02/2022Contract Number: 07-4V3004

Bid Opening Date: 06/01/2022

6 $455,844.00 VC0000021774 SELECT ELECTRIC, INC.

2790 BUSINESS PARK DRIVE

VISTA CA  92081

(619)513-2525

00297034

Phone

CC PREF CLAIMEDCSLB#

7 $469,778.00 VC0000006584 CROSSTOWN ELECTRICAL & DATA, INC.

5463 DIAZ ST.

IRWINDALE CA  91706

(626)813-6693

00756309

Phone

CC PREF CLAIMEDCSLB#

8 $480,376.00 VC0000108807 KANAAN CONSTRUCTION, INC.

230 S. Irwindale Ave

Azusza CA  91702

(626)334-5775

00870156

Phone

SB PREF CLAIMEDCSLB#

9 $483,574.00 VC0000021468 DBX, INC.

420024 AVENIDA ALVARADO STE A

TEMECULA CA  92590

00240547 CC PREF CLAIMEDCSLB#

10 $639,503.00 VC2100002633 SERVITEK ELECTRIC, INC.

 385 S Lemon Ave #243

WALNUT CA   91789

(626)227-1650

01035350

Phone

SB PREF CLAIMEDCSLB#

11 $996,671.20 VC0000023177 CALIFORNIA PROFESSIONAL ENGINEERING, INC.

929 OTTERBEIN AVENUE, UNIT E

LA PUENTE CA  91748

(626)810-1336

00793907

Phone

SB PREF CLAIMEDCSLB#

IN ACCORDANCE WITH G.C.14838, THE DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION SHALL APPLY THE SMALL BUSINESS PREFERENCE TO ELIGIBLE FIRMS  FIRST,
THEN APPLIES THE NON-SMALL BUSINESS PREFERENCE IF DOING SO WOULD NOT DISPLACE A SMALL BUSINESS FROM AWARD OF THE CONTRACT.
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06/02/2022Contract Number: 07-4V3004

Bid Opening Date: 06/01/2022

Contract Proposal of Low Bidder

Amount
Estimated
Quantity

Item Description
Item
Code

Item
No.

Bid
Unit of

Measure

5,172.000001 070030 LEAD COMPLIANCE PLAN LS 5,172.00LUMP SUM

100.000002 090100 TIME-RELATED OVERHEAD (WDAY) WDAY 60.0 6,000.00

7,000.000003 120090 CONSTRUCTION AREA SIGNS LS 7,000.00LUMP SUM

15,000.000004 120100 TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM LS 15,000.00LUMP SUM

1,500.000005 120204 PORTABLE RADAR SPEED FEEDBACK SIGN SYSTEM DAY EA 1.0 1,500.00

7,810.000006 130100 JOB SITE MANAGEMENT LS 7,810.00LUMP SUM

1,500.000007 130200 PREPARE WATER POLLUTION CONTROL PROGRAM LS 1,500.00LUMP SUM

10.000008 130570 TEMPORARY COVER SQYD 150.0 1,500.00

250.000009 130620 TEMPORARY DRAINAGE INLET PROTECTION EA 3.0 750.00

5.000010 130640 TEMPORARY FIBER ROLL LF 520.0 2,600.00

1,000.000011 130900 TEMPORARY CONCRETE WASHOUT LS 1,000.00LUMP SUM

7.140012 141103 REMOVE YELLOW THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE (HAZARDOUS WASTE) LF 810.0 5,783.40

6.600013 141120 TREATED WOOD WASTE LB 240.0 1,584.00

400.000014 190105 ROADWAY EXCAVATION (TYPE Z-2) (AERIALLY DEPOSITED LEAD) CY 17.0 6,800.00

5.850015 810120 REMOVE PAVEMENT MARKER EA 42.0 245.70

9.050016 810230 PAVEMENT MARKER (RETROREFLECTIVE) EA 180.0 1,629.00

390.000017 820270 REMOVE ROADSIDE SIGN (WOOD POST) EA 3.0 1,170.00

150.000018 820280 REMOVE ROADSIDE SIGN (METAL POST) EA 1.0 150.00

114.000019 820300 REMOVE ROADSIDE SIGN (STRAP AND SADDLE BRACKET METHOD) EA 2.0 228.00

150.000020 820310 REMOVE ROADSIDE SIGN PANEL EA 2.0 300.00

18.000021 820750 FURNISH SINGLE SHEET ALUMINUM SIGN (0.063"-UNFRAMED) SQFT 120.0 2,160.00

20.000022 820760 FURNISH SINGLE SHEET ALUMINUM SIGN (0.080"-UNFRAMED) SQFT 16.0 320.00

15.000023 820810 METAL (ROADSIDE SIGN) LB 27.0 405.00

330.000024 820840 ROADSIDE SIGN - ONE POST EA 9.0 2,970.00
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06/02/2022Contract Number: 07-4V3004

Bid Opening Date: 06/01/2022

Contract Proposal of Low Bidder

Amount
Estimated
Quantity

Item Description
Item
Code

Item
No.

Bid
Unit of

Measure

186.000025 820860 INSTALL SIGN (STRAP AND SADDLE BRACKET METHOD) EA 2.0 372.00

1.900026 840621 6" THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE (ENHANCED WET NIGHT VISIBILITY) (BROKEN
17-7)

LF 200.0 380.00

2.700027 846007 6" THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE (ENHANCED WET NIGHT VISIBILITY) LF 1,620.0 4,374.00

2.950028 846009 8" THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE (ENHANCED WET NIGHT VISIBILITY) LF 50.0 147.50

4.350029 846012 THERMOPLASTIC CROSSWALK AND PAVEMENT MARKING (ENHANCED WET NIGHT
VISIBILITY)

SQFT 1,700.0 7,395.00

1.500030 846030 REMOVE THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE LF 920.0 1,380.00

2.200031 846035 REMOVE THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING SQFT 760.0 1,672.00

1.350032 847194 CONTRAST STRIPE PAINT (1-COAT) LF 1,050.0 1,417.50

273,174.900033 872133 MODIFYING SIGNAL AND LIGHTING SYSTEMS LS 273,174.90LUMP SUM

9,110.000034 999990 MOBILIZATION LS 9,110.00LUMP SUM

373,000.00Total
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06/02/2022Contract Number: 07-4V3004

Bid Opening Date: 06/01/2022

Summary of Remaining Bidders

Item

FourthSecond Third

Bid Bid BidAmount Amount Amount

Fifth

Bid Amount

0001 2,625.001,700.00 7,000.00 2,625.001,700.00 7,000.00 6,121.00 6,121.00

0002 17,220.007,200.00 18,000.00 287.00120.00 300.00 260.00 15,600.00

0003 5,134.008,000.00 5,100.00 5,134.008,000.00 5,100.00 7,958.00 7,958.00

0004 6,825.0010,000.00 10,000.00 6,825.0010,000.00 10,000.00 27,933.00 27,933.00

0005 2,645.001,200.00 5,000.00 2,645.001,200.00 5,000.00 1,836.00 1,836.00

0006 2,457.006,000.00 3,000.00 2,457.006,000.00 3,000.00 4,325.00 4,325.00

0007 945.001,700.00 1,000.00 945.001,700.00 1,000.00 1,442.00 1,442.00

0008 4,075.5017,250.00 1,500.00 27.17115.00 10.00 53.00 7,950.00

0009 1,659.001,200.00 600.00 553.00400.00 200.00 364.00 1,092.00

0010 3,146.003,640.00 2,600.00 6.057.00 5.00 53.00 27,560.00

0011 1,575.001,200.00 7,500.00 1,575.001,200.00 7,500.00 2,755.00 2,755.00

0012 5,184.004,860.00 7,695.00 6.406.00 9.50 6.20 5,022.00

0013 1,260.003,216.00 1,260.00 5.2513.40 5.25 3.80 912.00

0014 2,686.007,820.00 5,100.00 158.00460.00 300.00 430.00 7,310.00

0015 220.5084.00 252.00 5.252.00 6.00 2.00 84.00

0016 1,440.001,620.00 1,890.00 8.009.00 10.50 9.70 1,746.00

0017 552.00690.00 582.00 184.00230.00 194.00 245.00 735.00

0018 205.00230.00 205.00 205.00230.00 205.00 245.00 245.00

0019 158.00184.00 158.00 79.0092.00 79.00 98.00 196.00

0020 94.50184.00 96.00 47.2592.00 48.00 98.00 196.00

0021 3,018.002,880.00 3,120.00 25.1524.00 26.00 26.00 3,120.00

0022 472.00560.00 480.00 29.5035.00 30.00 37.00 592.00

0023 783.00135.00 783.00 29.005.00 29.00 6.00 162.00

0024 5,625.001,116.00 5,625.00 625.00124.00 625.00 133.00 1,197.00

0025 410.00248.00 410.00 205.00124.00 205.00 133.00 266.00

0026 334.00800.00 400.00 1.674.00 2.00 4.20 840.00

0027 3,969.006,480.00 3,240.00 2.454.00 2.00 4.20 6,804.00

0028 131.00350.00 265.00 2.627.00 5.30 7.00 350.00

0029 6,596.007,650.00 9,010.00 3.884.50 5.30 4.80 8,160.00

0030 1,288.003,330.40 1,932.00 1.403.62 2.10 3.90 3,588.00

0031 1,520.002,751.20 2,432.00 2.003.62 3.20 3.90 2,964.00

0032 1,270.501,743.00 1,155.00 1.211.66 1.10 2.00 2,100.00
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06/02/2022Contract Number: 07-4V3004

Bid Opening Date: 06/01/2022

Summary of Remaining Bidders

Item

FourthSecond Third

Bid Bid BidAmount Amount Amount

Fifth

Bid Amount

0033 319,725.00275,000.00 289,221.00 319,725.00275,000.00 289,221.00 282,644.00 282,644.00

0034 24,634.0030,000.00 24,510.00 24,634.0030,000.00 24,510.00 6,121.00 6,121.00

$411,021.60 $421,121.00 $429,882.00Total: $439,926.00
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06/02/2022Contract Number: 07-4V3004

Bid Opening Date: 06/01/2022

Summary of Remaining Bidders

Item

EightSixth Seventh

Bid Bid BidAmount Amount Amount

Ninth

Bid Amount

0001 3,000.007,186.00 3,500.00 3,000.007,186.00 3,500.00 6,500.00 6,500.00

0002 11,280.0019,500.00 30,000.00 188.00325.00 500.00 100.00 6,000.00

0003 8,000.0010,714.00 5,380.00 8,000.0010,714.00 5,380.00 5,000.00 5,000.00

0004 24,000.0044,424.00 35,000.00 24,000.0044,424.00 35,000.00 59,500.00 59,500.00

0005 3,000.001,764.00 3,500.00 3,000.001,764.00 3,500.00 4,000.00 4,000.00

0006 10,000.003,822.00 3,050.00 10,000.003,822.00 3,050.00 3,500.00 3,500.00

0007 1,000.001,176.00 685.00 1,000.001,176.00 685.00 950.00 950.00

0008 3,000.002,400.00 4,500.00 20.0016.00 30.00 18.00 2,700.00

0009 750.002,061.00 1,500.00 250.00687.00 500.00 650.00 1,950.00

0010 2,600.004,160.00 5,200.00 5.008.00 10.00 7.00 3,640.00

0011 2,000.005,000.00 3,500.00 2,000.005,000.00 3,500.00 1,500.00 1,500.00

0012 6,075.005,670.00 4,860.00 7.507.00 6.00 6.00 4,860.00

0013 1,440.00960.00 2,040.00 6.004.00 8.50 4.00 960.00

0014 8,500.005,610.00 5,100.00 500.00330.00 300.00 400.00 6,800.00

0015 252.0084.00 84.00 6.002.00 2.00 2.00 84.00

0016 1,620.001,800.00 1,620.00 9.0010.00 9.00 7.90 1,422.00

0017 600.00783.00 615.00 200.00261.00 205.00 210.00 630.00

0018 200.00261.00 230.00 200.00261.00 230.00 200.00 200.00

0019 400.00210.00 176.00 200.00105.00 88.00 90.00 180.00

0020 400.00210.00 106.00 200.00105.00 53.00 90.00 180.00

0021 2,160.003,240.00 3,360.00 18.0027.00 28.00 22.00 2,640.00

0022 288.00624.00 528.00 18.0039.00 33.00 32.00 512.00

0023 675.00162.00 891.00 25.006.00 33.00 5.00 135.00

0024 4,950.001,269.00 6,300.00 550.00141.00 700.00 110.00 990.00

0025 400.00282.00 450.00 200.00141.00 225.00 110.00 220.00

0026 800.00800.00 800.00 4.004.00 4.00 3.45 690.00

0027 5,346.006,480.00 6,480.00 3.304.00 4.00 3.50 5,670.00

0028 165.00400.00 350.00 3.308.00 7.00 6.00 300.00

0029 7,650.008,500.00 8,500.00 4.505.00 5.00 4.00 6,800.00

0030 2,300.003,680.00 3,680.00 2.504.00 4.00 3.20 2,944.00

0031 1,900.003,040.00 3,040.00 2.504.00 4.00 3.20 2,432.00

0032 2,625.002,100.00 2,100.00 2.502.00 2.00 1.50 1,575.00
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06/02/2022Contract Number: 07-4V3004

Bid Opening Date: 06/01/2022

Summary of Remaining Bidders

Item

EightSixth Seventh

Bid Bid BidAmount Amount Amount

Ninth

Bid Amount

0033 338,000.00300,939.00 302,653.00 338,000.00300,939.00 302,653.00 337,110.00 337,110.00

0034 25,000.006,533.00 20,000.00 25,000.006,533.00 20,000.00 11,000.00 11,000.00

$455,844.00 $469,778.00 $480,376.00Total: $483,574.00
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06/02/2022Contract Number: 07-4V3004

Bid Opening Date: 06/01/2022

Summary of Remaining Bidders

Item

Tenth Eleventh

Bid BidAmount Amount

0001 3,600.00 3,800.003,600.00 3,800.00

0002 36,000.00 12,000.00600.00 200.00

0003 8,550.00 5,870.008,550.00 5,870.00

0004 8,850.00 66,000.008,850.00 66,000.00

0005 2,250.00 3,755.002,250.00 3,755.00

0006 15,000.00 2,000.0015,000.00 2,000.00

0007 2,400.00 5,000.002,400.00 5,000.00

0008 10,200.00 15,000.0068.00 100.00

0009 2,367.00 600.00789.00 200.00

0010 4,680.00 520,000.009.00 1,000.00

0011 20,000.00 1,000.0020,000.00 1,000.00

0012 11,340.00 4,860.0014.00 6.00

0013 1,920.00 888.008.00 3.70

0014 15,011.00 8,500.00883.00 500.00

0015 336.00 75.608.00 1.80

0016 2,700.00 1,710.0015.00 9.50

0017 789.00 720.00263.00 240.00

0018 293.00 240.00293.00 240.00

0019 226.00 192.00113.00 96.00

0020 136.00 192.0068.00 96.00

0021 4,320.00 3,000.0036.00 25.00

0022 672.00 576.0042.00 36.00

0023 1,134.00 143.1042.00 5.30

0024 8,037.00 1,170.00893.00 130.00

0025 586.00 260.00293.00 130.00

0026 600.00 800.003.00 4.00

0027 4,860.00 6,480.003.00 4.00

0028 400.00 350.008.00 7.00

0029 13,600.00 7,990.008.00 4.70

0030 2,760.00 3,450.003.00 3.75

0031 3,800.00 2,888.005.00 3.80

0032 2,100.00 1,837.502.00 1.75



Summary of Remaining Bidders

Item

Tenth Eleventh

Bid BidAmount Amount

0033 437,986.00 309,324.00437,986.00 309,324.00

0034 12,000.00 6,000.0012,000.00 6,000.00

$639,503.00 $996,671.20Total:
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LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

07-4V3004

07-LA-5-8.2

6/1/2022

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

PAGE S1

6/2/2022

SUPERIOR PAVEMENT MARKINGS ITEM 1 (42.86%)VC0000006584

776306CYPRESS CA

SUPERIOR PAVEMENT MARKINGS ITEM 12 (100%)VC0000006584

776306CYPRESS CA

SUPERIOR PAVEMENT MARKINGS ITEM 15 (100%)VC0000006584

776306CYPRESS CA

SUPERIOR PAVEMENT MARKINGS ITEM 16 (100%)VC0000006584

776306CYPRESS CA

SUPERIOR PAVEMENT MARKINGS ITEM 26 (100%)VC0000006584

776306CYPRESS CA

SUPERIOR PAVEMENT MARKINGS PARTIAL LEAD COMPLIANCE PLANVC0000006584

776306CYPRESS CA

SUPERIOR PAVEMENT MARKINGS ITEM 27 (100%)VC0000006584

776306CYPRESS CA

SUPERIOR PAVEMENT MARKINGS ITEM 28 (100%)VC0000006584

776306CYPRESS CA

SUPERIOR PAVEMENT MARKINGS ITEM 29 (100%)VC0000006584

776306CYPRESS CA

SUPERIOR PAVEMENT MARKINGS ITEM 30 (100%)VC0000006584

776306CYPRESS CA

SUPERIOR PAVEMENT MARKINGS ITEM 31 (100%)VC0000006584

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE

776306CYPRESS CA



LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

07-4V3004

07-LA-5-8.2

6/1/2022

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

PAGE S2

6/2/2022

SUPERIOR PAVEMENT ITEM 32 (100%)VC0000006584

776306CYPRESS CA

SUPERIOR PAVEMENT ITEM 34 (25%)VC0000006584

776306CYPRESS CA

SUPERIOR PAVEMENT PARTIAL MOBILIZATION FOR OWN SCOPE OF WORKVC0000006584

776306CYPRESS CA

SMITHSON ELECTRIC, INC. ITEM 33 (2.63%)VC0000006584

614518ORANGE CA

SMITHSON ELECTRIC, INC. LOOPS ONLYVC0000006584

614518ORANGE CA

GLOBAL ENVIRONMENTAL ITEM 1 (45%)VC0000006584

ABSENTFOUNTAIN VALLEY CA

GLOBAL ENVIRONMENTAL ITEM 6 (100%)VC0000006584

ABSENTFOUNTAIN VALLEY CA

GLOBAL ENVIRONMENTAL ITEM 7 (100%)VC0000006584

ABSENTFOUNTAIN VALLEY CA

GLOBAL ENVIRONMENTAL ITEM 13 (32%)VC0000006584

ABSENTFOUNTAIN VALLEY CA

GLOBAL ENVIRONMENTAL ITEM 14 (23.04%)VC0000006584

ABSENTFOUNTAIN VALLEY CA

GLOBAL ENVIRONMENTAL LEAD COMPLIANCE PLAN PARTIALVC0000006584

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE

ABSENTFOUNTAIN VALLEY CA



LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

07-4V3004

07-LA-5-8.2

6/1/2022

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

PAGE S3

6/2/2022

GLOBAL ENVIRONMENTAL PARTIAL TREATED WOOD WASTEVC0000006584

ABSENTFOUNTAIN VALLEY CA

GLOBAL ENVIRONMENTAL PARTIAL ROADWAY EXCAVATIONVC0000006584

ABSENTFOUNTAIN VALLEY CA

ARROW SIGNS ITEM 3 (100%)VC0000006584

1022809TEMECULA CA

ARROW SIGNS ITEM 4 (51.29%)VC0000006584

1022809TEMECULA CA

ARROW SIGNS ITEM 13 (59%)VC0000006584

1022809TEMECULA CA

ARROW SIGNS ITEM 17 (100%)VC0000006584

1022809TEMECULA CA

ARROW SIGNS ITEM 18 (100%)VC0000006584

1022809TEMECULA CA

ARROW SIGNS TRAFFIC CONTROL PARTIALVC0000006584

1022809TEMECULA CA

ARROW SIGNS TREATED WOOD WASTE PARTIALVC0000006584

1022809TEMECULA CA

ARROW SIGNS ITEM 19 (100%)VC0000006584

1022809TEMECULA CA

ARROW SIGNS ITEM 20 (100%)VC0000006584

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE

1022809TEMECULA CA



LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

07-4V3004

07-LA-5-8.2

6/1/2022

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

PAGE S4

6/2/2022

ARROW SIGNS ITEM 21 (100%)VC0000006584

1022809TEMECULA CA

ARROW SIGNS ITEM 22 (100%)VC0000006584

1022809TEMECULA CA

ARROW SIGNS ITEM 23 (100%)VC0000006584

1022809TEMECULA CA

ARROW SIGNS ITEM 24 (100%)VC0000006584

1022809TEMECULA CCA

ARROW SIGNS ITEM 25 (100%)VC0000006584

1022809TEMECULA CCA

BRADLEY TANKS, INC. ITEM 14 (67.22%)VC0000006584

964166CARLSBAD CA

BRADLEY TANKS, INC. ROADWAY EXCAVATION PARTIALVC0000006584

964166CARLSBAD CA



LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

07-4V3004

07-LA-5-8.2

6/1/2022

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

PAGE S5

6/2/2022

ARROW SIGNS HC, INC. ITEM 3 (97.8%)VC0000021468

1022809TEMECULA CA

ARROW SIGNS HC, INC. CONSTRUCTION AREA SIGNSVC0000021468

1022809TEMECULA CA

CD TRENCHING LLC ITEM 33 (1.18%)VC0000021468

938605TEMECULA CA

CD TRENCHING LLC BACKHOEVC0000021468

938605TEMECULA CA

GLOBAL ROAD SEALING, INC. ITEM 33 (3.32%)VC0000021468

757584GARDEN GROVE CA

GLOBAL ROAD SEALING, INC. INSTALL LOOP DETECTORSVC0000021468

757584GARDEN GROVE CA

BRADLEY TANKS, INC. ITEM 14 (36.7%)VC0000021468

964166DANVILLE CA

BRADLEY TANKS, INC. TRANSPORTATION & DISPOSAL OF SOILVC0000021468

964166DANVILLE CA

SUPERIOR PAVEMENT MARKINGS ITEM 1 (23%)VC0000021468

776306CYPRESS CA

SUPERIOR PAVEMENT MARKINGS ITEM 12 (84.1%)VC0000021468

776306CYPRESS CA

SUPERIOR PAVEMENT MARKINGS ITEM 13 (77.5%)VC0000021468

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE

776306CYPRESS CA



LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

07-4V3004

07-LA-5-8.2

6/1/2022

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

PAGE S6

6/2/2022

SUPERIOR PAVEMENT MARKINGS ITEM 15 (75%)VC0000021468

776306CYPRESS CA

SUPERIOR PAVEMENT MARKINGS ITEM 16 (99.7%)VC0000021468

776306CYPRESS CA

SUPERIOR PAVEMENT MARKINGS LEAD COMPLIANCE PLANVC0000021468

776306CYPRESS CA

SUPERIOR PAVEMENT MARKINGS REMOVE YELLOW THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE

(HAZARDOUS WASTE)

VC0000021468

776306CYPRESS CA

SUPERIOR PAVEMENT MARKINGS TREATED WOOD WASTEVC0000021468

776306CYPRESS CA

SUPERIOR PAVEMENT MARKINGS REMOVE PAVEMENT MARKERVC0000021468

776306CYPRESS CA

SUPERIOR PAVEMENT MARKINGS PAVEMENT MARKER (RETROREFLECTIVE)VC0000021468

776306CYPRESS CA

SUPERIOR PAVEMENT MARKINGS ITEM 17 (95.2%)VC0000021468

776306CYPRESS CA

SUPERIOR PAVEMENT MARKINGS ITEM 18 (100%)VC0000021468

776306CYPRESS CA

SUPERIOR PAVEMENT MARKINGS ITEM 19 (88.8%)VC0000021468

776306CYPRESS CA

SUPERIOR PAVEMENT MARKINGS ITEM 20 (88.8%)VC0000021468

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE

776306CYPRESS CA
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PAGE S7

6/2/2022

SUPERIOR PAVEMENT MARKINGS ITEM 21 (95.4%)VC0000021468

776306CYPRESS CA

SUPERIOR PAVEMENT MARKINGS REMOVE ROADSIDE SIGN (WOOD POST)VC0000021468

776306CYPRESS CA

SUPERIOR PAVEMENT MARKINGS REMOVE ROADSIDE SIGN (STRAP AND SADDLE BRACKET

METHOD)

VC0000021468

776306CYPRESS CA

SUPERIOR PAVEMENT MARKINGS REMOVE ROADSIDE SIGN PANELVC0000021468

776306CYPRESS CA

SUPERIOR PAVEMENT MARKINGS FURNISH SINGLE SHEET ALUMINUM SIGN (0.063"-

UNFRAMED)

VC0000021468

776306CYPRESS CA

SUPERIOR PAVEMENT MARKINGS ITEM 22 (93.7%)VC0000021468

776306CYPRESS CA

SUPERIOR PAVEMENT MARKINGS ITEM 23 (88.8%)VC0000021468

776306CYPRESS CA

SUPERIOR PAVEMENT MARKINGS ITEM 24 (98.1%)VC0000021468

776306CYPRESS CA

SUPERIOR PAVEMENT MARKINGS ITEM 25 (98.1%)VC0000021468

776306CYPRESS CA

SUPERIOR PAVEMENT MARKINGS ITEM 26 (98.5%)VC0000021468

776306CYPRESS CA

SUPERIOR PAVEMENT MARKINGS FURNISH SINGLE SHEET ALUMINUM SIGN (0.080"-

UNFRAMED)

VC0000021468

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE

776306CYPRESS CA
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PAGE S8

6/2/2022

SUPERIOR PAVEMENT MARKINGS METAL (ROADSIDE SIGN)VC0000021468

776306CYPRESS CA

SUPERIOR PAVEMENT MARKINGS ROADSIDE SIGN - ONE POSTVC0000021468

776306CYPRESS CA

SUPERIOR PAVEMENT MARKINGS INSTALL SIGN (STRAP AND SADDLE BRACKET METHOD)VC0000021468

776306CYPRESS CA

SUPERIOR PAVEMENT MARKINGS 6" THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE (ENHANCED WET

NIGHT VISIBILITY) (BROKEN 17-7)

VC0000021468

776306CYPRESS CA

SUPERIOR PAVEMENT MARKINGS ITEM 27 (97.1%)VC0000021468

776306CYPRESS CA

SUPERIOR PAVEMENT MARKINGS ITEM 28 (96.6%)VC0000021468

776306CYPRESS CA

SUPERIOR PAVEMENT MARKINGS ITEM 29 (97.5%)VC0000021468

776306CYPRESS CA

SUPERIOR PAVEMENT MARKINGS ITEM 30 (98.4%)VC0000021468

776306CYPRESS CA

SUPERIOR PAVEMENT MARKINGS ITEM 31 (98.4%)VC0000021468

776306CYPRESS CA

SUPERIOR PAVEMENT MARKINGS 6" THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE (ENHANCED WET

NIGHT VISIBILITY)

VC0000021468

776306CYPRESS CA

SUPERIOR PAVEMENT MARKINGS 8" THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE (ENHANCED WET

NIGHT VISIBILITY)

VC0000021468

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE

776306CYPRESS CA
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PAGE S9

6/2/2022

SUPERIOR PAVEMENT MARKINGS THERMOPLASTIC CROSSWALK AND PAVEMENT MARKING

(ENHANCED WET NIGHT VISIBILITY)

VC0000021468

776306CYPRESS CA

SUPERIOR PAVEMENT MARKINGS REMOVE THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPEVC0000021468

776306CYPRESS CA

SUPERIOR PAVEMENT MARKINGS REMOVE THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKINGVC0000021468

776306CYPRESS CA

SUPERIOR PAVEMENT MARKINGS ITEM 32 (96%)VC0000021468

776306CYPRESS CA

SUPERIOR PAVEMENT MARKINGS ITEM 34 (45.4%)VC0000021468

776306CYPRESS CA

SUPERIOR PAVEMENT MARKINGS CONTRAST STRIPE PAINT (1-COAT)VC0000021468

776306CYPRESS CA

SUPERIOR PAVEMENT MARKINGS MOBILIZATIONVC0000021468

776306CYPRESS CA

SYNERGY TRAFFIC CONTROL ITEM 4 (85.7%)VC0000021468

931953GARDENA CA

SYNERGY TRAFFIC CONTROL TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEMVC0000021468

931953GARDENA CA
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6/2/2022

SUPERIOR PAVEMENT MARKINGS, INC ITEM 1 (21%)VC0000021774

776306CYPRESS CA

SUPERIOR PAVEMENT MARKINGS, INC ITEM 12 (72%)VC0000021774

776306CYPRESS CA

SUPERIOR PAVEMENT MARKINGS, INC ITEM 13 (72%)VC0000021774

776306CYPRESS CA

SUPERIOR PAVEMENT MARKINGS, INC ITEM 15 (72%)VC0000021774

776306CYPRESS CA

SUPERIOR PAVEMENT MARKINGS, INC ITEM 16 (72%)VC0000021774

776306CYPRESS CA

SUPERIOR PAVEMENT MARKINGS, INC LEAD COMPLIANCE PLANVC0000021774

776306CYPRESS CA

SUPERIOR PAVEMENT MARKINGS, INC "REMOVE YELLOW THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFICVC0000021774

776306CYPRESS CA

SUPERIOR PAVEMENT MARKINGS, INC TREATED WOOD WASTEVC0000021774

776306CYPRESS CA

SUPERIOR PAVEMENT MARKINGS, INC REMOVE PAVEMENT MARKERVC0000021774

776306CYPRESS CA

SUPERIOR PAVEMENT MARKINGS, INC PAVEMENT MARKER (RETROREFLECTIVE)VC0000021774

776306CYPRESS CA

SUPERIOR PAVEMENT MARKINGS, INC ITEM 17 (72%)VC0000021774

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
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6/2/2022

SUPERIOR PAVEMENT MARKINGS, INC ITEM 18 (72%)VC0000021774

776306CYPRESS CA

SUPERIOR PAVEMENT MARKINGS, INC ITEM 19 (72%)VC0000021774

776306CYPRESS CA

SUPERIOR PAVEMENT MARKINGS, INC ITEM 20 (72%)VC0000021774

776306CYPRESS CA

SUPERIOR PAVEMENT MARKINGS, INC ITEM 21 (72%)VC0000021774

776306CYPRESS CA

SUPERIOR PAVEMENT MARKINGS, INC REMOVE ROADSIDE SIGN (WOOD POST)VC0000021774

776306CYPRESS CA

SUPERIOR PAVEMENT MARKINGS, INC REMOVE ROADSIDE SIGN (METAL POST)VC0000021774

776306CYPRESS CA

SUPERIOR PAVEMENT MARKINGS, INC "REMOVE ROADSIDE SIGN (STRAP AND SADDLEVC0000021774

776306CYPRESS CA

SUPERIOR PAVEMENT MARKINGS, INC REMOVE ROADSIDE SIGN PANELVC0000021774

776306CYPRESS CA

SUPERIOR PAVEMENT MARKINGS, INC "FURNISH SINGLE SHEET ALUMINUM SIGNVC0000021774

776306CYPRESS CA

SUPERIOR PAVEMENT MARKINGS, INC ITEM 22 (72%)VC0000021774

ABSENTCYPRESS CA

SUPERIOR PAVEMENT MARKINGS, INC ITEM 23 (72%)VC0000021774

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE

ABSENTCYPRESS CA



LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

07-4V3004

07-LA-5-8.2

6/1/2022

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED
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6/2/2022

SUPERIOR PAVEMENT MARKINGS, INC ITEM 24 (72%)VC0000021774

ABSENTCYPRESS CA

SUPERIOR PAVEMENT MARKINGS, INC ITEM 25 (72%)VC0000021774

ABSENTCYPRESS CA

SUPERIOR PAVEMENT MARKINGS, INC ITEM 26 (72%)VC0000021774

ABSENTCYPRESS CA

SUPERIOR PAVEMENT MARKINGS, INC "FURNISH SINGLE SHEET ALUMINUM SIGNVC0000021774

ABSENTCYPRESS CA

SUPERIOR PAVEMENT MARKINGS, INC METAL (ROADSIDE SIGN)VC0000021774

ABSENTCYPRESS CA

SUPERIOR PAVEMENT MARKINGS, INC ROADSIDE SIGN - ONE POSTVC0000021774

ABSENTCYPRESS CA

SUPERIOR PAVEMENT MARKINGS, INC "INSTALL SIGN (STRAP AND SADDLE BRACKETVC0000021774

ABSENTCYPRESS CA

SUPERIOR PAVEMENT MARKINGS, INC "6"" THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPEVC0000021774

ABSENTCYPRESS CA

SUPERIOR PAVEMENT MARKINGS, INC ITEM 27 (72%)VC0000021774

776306CYPRESS CA

SUPERIOR PAVEMENT MARKINGS, INC ITEM 28 (72%)VC0000021774

776306CYPRESS CA

SUPERIOR PAVEMENT MARKINGS, INC ITEM 29 (72%)VC0000021774

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE

776306CYPRESS CA
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6/2/2022

SUPERIOR PAVEMENT MARKINGS, INC ITEM 30 (72%)VC0000021774

776306CYPRESS CA

SUPERIOR PAVEMENT MARKINGS, INC ITEM 31 (72%)VC0000021774

776306CYPRESS CA

SUPERIOR PAVEMENT MARKINGS, INC "6"" THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPEVC0000021774

776306CYPRESS CA

SUPERIOR PAVEMENT MARKINGS, INC "8"" THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPEVC0000021774

776306CYPRESS CA

SUPERIOR PAVEMENT MARKINGS, INC "THERMOPLASTIC CROSSWALK AND PAVEMENTVC0000021774

776306CYPRESS CA

SUPERIOR PAVEMENT MARKINGS, INC REMOVE THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPEVC0000021774

776306CYPRESS CA

SUPERIOR PAVEMENT MARKINGS, INC "REMOVE THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENTVC0000021774

776306CYPRESS CA

SUPERIOR PAVEMENT MARKINGS, INC ITEM 32 (72%)VC0000021774

776306CYPRESS CA

SUPERIOR PAVEMENT MARKINGS, INC ITEM 34 (72%)VC0000021774

776306CYPRESS CA

SUPERIOR PAVEMENT MARKINGS, INC CONTRAST STRIPE PAINT (1-COAT)VC0000021774

776306CYPRESS CA

SUPERIOR PAVEMENT MARKINGS, INC MOBILIZATIONVC0000021774

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE

776306CYPRESS CA
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6/2/2022

SMITHSON ELECTRIC, INC. ITEM 33 (2%)VC0000021774

614518ORANGE CA

SMITHSON ELECTRIC, INC. LOOPSVC0000021774

614518ORANGE CA

SYNERGY TRAFFIC CONTROL ITEM 3 (76%)VC0000021774

931953GARDENA CA

SYNERGY TRAFFIC CONTROL CONSTRUCTION AREA SIGNSVC0000021774

931953GARDENA CA

GLOBAL ENVIRONMENTAL NETWORK, INC. ITEM 14 (76%)VC0000021774

ABSENTFOUNTAIN VALLEY CA

GLOBAL ENVIRONMENTAL NETWORK, INC. "ROADWAY EXCAVATION (TYPE Z-2) (AERIALLYVC0000021774

ABSENTFOUNTAIN VALLEY CA

IVET ENVIRONMENTAL, INC. ITEM 1 (21%)VC0000021774

1046197SAN DIEGO CA

IVET ENVIRONMENTAL, INC. ITEM 6 (61%)VC0000021774

1046197SAN DIEGO CA

IVET ENVIRONMENTAL, INC. ITEM 7 (76%)VC0000021774

1046197SAN DIEGO CA

IVET ENVIRONMENTAL, INC. ITEM 8 (75%)VC0000021774

1046197SAN DIEGO CA

IVET ENVIRONMENTAL, INC. ITEM 9 (76%)VC0000021774

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE

1046197SAN DIEGO CA
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6/2/2022

IVET ENVIRONMENTAL, INC. LEAD COMPLIANCE PLANVC0000021774

1046197SAN DIEGO CA

IVET ENVIRONMENTAL, INC. JOB SITE MANAGEMENTVC0000021774

1046197SAN DIEGO CA

IVET ENVIRONMENTAL, INC. "PREPARE WATER POLLUTION CONTROLVC0000021774

1046197SAN DIEGO CA

IVET ENVIRONMENTAL, INC. TEMPORARY COVERVC0000021774

1046197SAN DIEGO CA

IVET ENVIRONMENTAL, INC. TEMPORARY DRAINAGE INLET PROTECTIONVC0000021774

1046197SAN DIEGO CA

IVET ENVIRONMENTAL, INC. ITEM 10 (71%)VC0000021774

1046197SAN DIEGO CA

IVET ENVIRONMENTAL, INC. TEMPORARY FIBER ROLLVC0000021774

1046197SAN DIEGO CA
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6/2/2022

SUPERIOR PAVEMENT MARKINGS ITEM 12 (100%)VC0000023177

776306CYPRESS CA

SUPERIOR PAVEMENT MARKINGS ITEM 13 (100%)VC0000023177

776306CYPRESS CA

SUPERIOR PAVEMENT MARKINGS ITEM 15 (100%)VC0000023177

776306CYPRESS CA

SUPERIOR PAVEMENT MARKINGS ITEM 16 (100%)VC0000023177

776306CYPRESS CA

SUPERIOR PAVEMENT MARKINGS ITEM 17 (100%)VC0000023177

776306CYPRESS CA

SUPERIOR PAVEMENT MARKINGS ITEM 18 (100%)VC0000023177

776306CYPRESS CA

SUPERIOR PAVEMENT MARKINGS ITEM 19 (100%)VC0000023177

776306CYPRESS CA

SUPERIOR PAVEMENT MARKINGS ITEM 20 (100%)VC0000023177

776306CYPRESS CA

SUPERIOR PAVEMENT MARKINGS ITEM 21 (100%)VC0000023177

776306CYPRESS CA

SUPERIOR PAVEMENT MARKINGS ITEM 22 (100%)VC0000023177

776306CYPRESS CA

SUPERIOR PAVEMENT MARKINGS ITEM 23 (100%)VC0000023177

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE

776306CYPRESS CA
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6/2/2022

SUPERIOR PAVEMENT MARKINGS ITEM 24 (100%)VC0000023177

776306CYPRESS CA

SUPERIOR PAVEMENT MARKINGS ITEM 25 (100%)VC0000023177

776306CYPRESS CA

SUPERIOR PAVEMENT MARKINGS ITEM 26 (100%)VC0000023177

776306CYPRESS CA

SUPERIOR PAVEMENT MARKINGS ITEM 27 (100%)VC0000023177

776306CYPRESS CA

SUPERIOR PAVEMENT MARKINGS ITEM 28 (100%)VC0000023177

776306CYPRESS CA

SUPERIOR PAVEMENT MARKINGS ITEM 29 (100%)VC0000023177

776306CYPRESS CA

SUPERIOR PAVEMENT MARKINGS ITEM 30 (100%)VC0000023177

776306CYPRESS CA

SUPERIOR PAVEMENT MARKINGS ITEM 31 (100%)VC0000023177

776306CYPRESS CA

SUPERIOR PAVEMENT MARKINGS ITEM 32 (100%)VC0000023177

776306CYPRESS CA
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6/2/2022

SMITHSON ELECTRIC, INC. ITEM 33 (3%)VC0000100785

614518ORANGE CA

SMITHSON ELECTRIC, INC. LOOPSVC0000100785

614518ORANGE CA

DC DRILLING ITEM 33 (3%)VC0000100785

995044JURUPA VALLEY CA

DC DRILLING DIRECTIONAL BORINGVC0000100785

995044JURUPA VALLEY CA

SUPERIOR PAVEMENT MARKINGS ITEM 1 (25%)VC0000100785

776306CYPRESS CA

SUPERIOR PAVEMENT MARKINGS ITEM 12 (81%)VC0000100785

776306CYPRESS CA

SUPERIOR PAVEMENT MARKINGS ITEM 13 (82%)VC0000100785

776306CYPRESS CA

SUPERIOR PAVEMENT MARKINGS ITEM 15 (75%)VC0000100785

776306CYPRESS CA

SUPERIOR PAVEMENT MARKINGS ITEM 16 (81%)VC0000100785

776306CYPRESS CA

SUPERIOR PAVEMENT MARKINGS SIGNING AND STRIPINGVC0000100785

776306CYPRESS CA

SUPERIOR PAVEMENT MARKINGS SIGNING AND STRIPINGVC0000100785

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
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SUPERIOR PAVEMENT MARKINGS SIGNING AND STRIPINGVC0000100785

776306CYPRESS CA

SUPERIOR PAVEMENT MARKINGS SIGNING AND STRIPINGVC0000100785

776306CYPRESS CA

SUPERIOR PAVEMENT MARKINGS SIGNING AND STRIPINGVC0000100785

776306CYPRESS CA

SUPERIOR PAVEMENT MARKINGS ITEM 17 (82%)VC0000100785

776306CYPRESS CA

SUPERIOR PAVEMENT MARKINGS ITEM 18 (82%)VC0000100785

776306CYPRESS CA

SUPERIOR PAVEMENT MARKINGS ITEM 19 (82%)VC0000100785

776306CYPRESS CA

SUPERIOR PAVEMENT MARKINGS ITEM 20 (82%)VC0000100785

776306CYPRESS CA

SUPERIOR PAVEMENT MARKINGS ITEM 21 (81%)VC0000100785

776306CYPRESS CA

SUPERIOR PAVEMENT MARKINGS SIGNING AND STRIPINGVC0000100785

776306CYPRESS CA

SUPERIOR PAVEMENT MARKINGS SIGNING AND STRIPINGVC0000100785

776306CYPRESS CA

SUPERIOR PAVEMENT MARKINGS SIGNING AND STRIPINGVC0000100785

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
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6/2/2022

SUPERIOR PAVEMENT MARKINGS SIGNING AND STRIPINGVC0000100785

776306CYPRESS CA

SUPERIOR PAVEMENT MARKINGS SIGNING AND STRIPINGVC0000100785

776306CYPRESS CA

SUPERIOR PAVEMENT MARKINGS ITEM 22 (81%)VC0000100785

776306CYPRESS CA

SUPERIOR PAVEMENT MARKINGS ITEM 23 (74%)VC0000100785

776306CYPRESS CA

SUPERIOR PAVEMENT MARKINGS ITEM 24 (81%)VC0000100785

776306CYPRESS CA

SUPERIOR PAVEMENT MARKINGS ITEM 25 (81%)VC0000100785

776306CYPRESS CA

SUPERIOR PAVEMENT MARKINGS ITEM 26 (81%)VC0000100785

776306CYPRESS CA

SUPERIOR PAVEMENT MARKINGS SIGNING AND STRIPINGVC0000100785

776306CYPRESS CA

SUPERIOR PAVEMENT MARKINGS SIGNING AND STRIPINGVC0000100785

776306CYPRESS CA

SUPERIOR PAVEMENT MARKINGS SIGNING AND STRIPINGVC0000100785

776306CYPRESS CA

SUPERIOR PAVEMENT MARKINGS SIGNING AND STRIPINGVC0000100785

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
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SUPERIOR PAVEMENT MARKINGS SIGNING AND STRIPINGVC0000100785

776306CYPRESS CA

SUPERIOR PAVEMENT MARKINGS ITEM 27 (81%)VC0000100785

776306CYPRESS CA

SUPERIOR PAVEMENT MARKINGS ITEM 28 (83%)VC0000100785

776306CYPRESS CA

SUPERIOR PAVEMENT MARKINGS ITEM 29 (81%)VC0000100785

776306CYPRESS CA

SUPERIOR PAVEMENT MARKINGS ITEM 30 (81%)VC0000100785

776306CYPRESS CA

SUPERIOR PAVEMENT MARKINGS ITEM 31 (81%)VC0000100785

776306CYPRESS CA

SUPERIOR PAVEMENT MARKINGS SIGNING AND STRIPINGVC0000100785

776306CYPRESS CA

SUPERIOR PAVEMENT MARKINGS SIGNING AND STRIPINGVC0000100785

776306CYPRESS CA

SUPERIOR PAVEMENT MARKINGS SIGNING AND STRIPINGVC0000100785

776306CYPRESS CA

SUPERIOR PAVEMENT MARKINGS SIGNING AND STRIPINGVC0000100785

776306CYPRESS CA

SUPERIOR PAVEMENT MARKINGS SIGNING AND STRIPINGVC0000100785

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
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SUPERIOR PAVEMENT MARKINGS ITEM 32 (72%)VC0000100785

776306CYPRESS CA

SUPERIOR PAVEMENT MARKINGS SIGNING AND STRIPINGVC0000100785

776306CYPRESS CA
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6/2/2022

B C TRAFFIC SPECIALIST ITEM 12 (100%)VC0000108807

877686GARDEN GROVE CA

B C TRAFFIC SPECIALIST ITEM 15 (100%)VC0000108807

877686GARDEN GROVE CA

B C TRAFFIC SPECIALIST ITEM 16 (100%)VC0000108807

877686GARDEN GROVE CA

B C TRAFFIC SPECIALIST ITEM 26 (100%)VC0000108807

877686GARDEN GROVE CA

B C TRAFFIC SPECIALIST ITEM 27 (100%)VC0000108807

877686GARDEN GROVE CA

B C TRAFFIC SPECIALIST REMOVE YELLOW THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE

(HAZARDOUS WASTE)

VC0000108807

877686GARDEN GROVE CA

B C TRAFFIC SPECIALIST REMOVE PAVEMENT MARKERVC0000108807

877686GARDEN GROVE CA

B C TRAFFIC SPECIALIST PAVEMENT MARKER RETROREFLECTIVEVC0000108807

877686GARDEN GROVE CA

B C TRAFFIC SPECIALIST 6" THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE EWNV BROKEN 17-7VC0000108807

877686GARDEN GROVE CA

B C TRAFFIC SPECIALIST 6" THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE EWNVVC0000108807

877686GARDEN GROVE CA

B C TRAFFIC SPECIALIST ITEM 28 (100%)VC0000108807

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE

877686GARDEN GROVE CA
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6/2/2022

B C TRAFFIC SPECIALIST ITEM 29 (100%)VC0000108807

877686GARDEN GROVE CA

B C TRAFFIC SPECIALIST ITEM 30 (100%)VC0000108807

877686GARDEN GROVE CA

B C TRAFFIC SPECIALIST ITEM 31 (100%)VC0000108807

877686GARDEN GROVE CA

B C TRAFFIC SPECIALIST ITEM 32 (100%)VC0000108807

877686GARDEN GROVE CA

B C TRAFFIC SPECIALIST 8" THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE EWNVVC0000108807

877686GARDEN GROVE CA

B C TRAFFIC SPECIALIST THERMOPLASTIC CROSSWALK & PAVEMENT MARKING

EWNV

VC0000108807

877686GARDEN GROVE CA

B C TRAFFIC SPECIALIST REMOVE THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPEVC0000108807

877686GARDEN GROVE CA

B C TRAFFIC SPECIALIST REMOVE THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKINGVC0000108807

877686GARDEN GROVE CA

B C TRAFFIC SPECIALIST CONTRAST STRIPE PAINT (1-COAT)VC0000108807

877686GARDEN GROVE CA

ARROW SIGNS HC, INC ITEM 3 (100%)VC0000108807

1022809TEMECULA CA

ARROW SIGNS HC, INC CONSTRUCTION AREA SIGNSVC0000108807

1022809TEMECULA CA
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6/2/2022

GLOBAL ROAD SEALING, INC. ITEM 33 (4%)VC0000500323

757584GARDEN GROVE CA

GLOBAL ROAD SEALING, INC. MODIFYING SIGNAL & LIGHTING SYSTEMSVC0000500323

757584GARDEN GROVE CA

IVET ENVIRONMENTAL, INC. ITEM 1 (96%)VC0000500323

1046197SAN DIEGO CA

IVET ENVIRONMENTAL, INC. ITEM 6 (96%)VC0000500323

1046197SAN DIEGO CA

IVET ENVIRONMENTAL, INC. ITEM 7 (96%)VC0000500323

1046197SAN DIEGO CA

IVET ENVIRONMENTAL, INC. ITEM 9 (95%)VC0000500323

1046197SAN DIEGO CA

IVET ENVIRONMENTAL, INC. ITEM 10 (96%)VC0000500323

1046197SAN DIEGO CA

IVET ENVIRONMENTAL, INC. LEAD COMPLIANCE PLANVC0000500323

1046197SAN DIEGO CA

IVET ENVIRONMENTAL, INC. JOB SITE MANAGEMENTVC0000500323

1046197SAN DIEGO CA

IVET ENVIRONMENTAL, INC. PREPARE WPCPVC0000500323

1046197SAN DIEGO CA

IVET ENVIRONMENTAL, INC. TEMPORARY DRAINAGE INLET PROTECTIONVC0000500323

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
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IVET ENVIRONMENTAL, INC. TEMPORARY FIBER ROLLVC0000500323

1046197SAN DIEGO CA

ARROW SIGNS HC, INC. ITEM 3 (96%)VC0000500323

1022809TEMECULA CA

ARROW SIGNS HC, INC. ITEM 13 (96%)VC0000500323

1022809TEMECULA CA

ARROW SIGNS HC, INC. ITEM 17 (96%)VC0000500323

1022809TEMECULA CA

ARROW SIGNS HC, INC. ITEM 18 (96%)VC0000500323

1022809TEMECULA CA

ARROW SIGNS HC, INC. ITEM 19 (95%)VC0000500323

1022809TEMECULA CA

ARROW SIGNS HC, INC. CONSTRUCTION AREA SIGNSVC0000500323

1022809TEMECULA CA

ARROW SIGNS HC, INC. TREATED WOOD WASTEVC0000500323

1022809TEMECULA CA

ARROW SIGNS HC, INC. REMOVE ROADSIDE SIGN (WOOD POST)VC0000500323

1022809TEMECULA CA

ARROW SIGNS HC, INC. REMOVE ROADSIDE SIGN (METAL POST)VC0000500323

1022809TEMECULA CA

ARROW SIGNS HC, INC. REMOVE ROADSIDE SIGNVC0000500323

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
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ARROW SIGNS HC, INC. ITEM 5 (96%)VC0000500323

1022809TEMECULA CA

ARROW SIGNS HC, INC. ITEM 20 (96%)VC0000500323

1022809TEMECULA CA

ARROW SIGNS HC, INC. ITEM 21 (96%)VC0000500323

1022809TEMECULA CA

ARROW SIGNS HC, INC. ITEM 22 (94%)VC0000500323

1022809TEMECULA CA

ARROW SIGNS HC, INC. ITEM 23 (96%)VC0000500323

1022809TEMECULA CA

ARROW SIGNS HC, INC. TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEMVC0000500323

1022809TEMECULA CA

ARROW SIGNS HC, INC. REMOVE ROADSIDE SIGN PANELVC0000500323

1022809TEMECULA CA

ARROW SIGNS HC, INC. FURNISH SINGLE SHEET ALUMINUM SIGNVC0000500323

1022809TEMECULA CA

ARROW SIGNS HC, INC. FURNISH SINGLE SHEET ALUMINUM SIGNVC0000500323

1022809TEMECULA CA

ARROW SIGNS HC, INC. METAL (ROADSIDE SIGN)VC0000500323

1022809TEMECULA CA

ARROW SIGNS HC, INC. ITEM 24 (96%)VC0000500323
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ARROW SIGNS HC, INC. ITEM 25 (96%)VC0000500323

1022809TEMECULA CA

ARROW SIGNS HC, INC. ROADSIDE SIGN - ONE POSTVC0000500323

1022809TEMECULA CA

ARROW SIGNS HC, INC. INSTALL SIGNVC0000500323

1022809TEMECULA CA

BC TRAFFIC SPECIALIST ITEM 12 (96%)VC0000500323

877686GARDEN GROVE CA

BC TRAFFIC SPECIALIST ITEM 15 (96%)VC0000500323

877686GARDEN GROVE CA

BC TRAFFIC SPECIALIST ITEM 16 (96%)VC0000500323

877686GARDEN GROVE CA

BC TRAFFIC SPECIALIST ITEM 26 (96%)VC0000500323

877686GARDEN GROVE CA

BC TRAFFIC SPECIALIST ITEM 27 (94%)VC0000500323

877686GARDEN GROVE CA

BC TRAFFIC SPECIALIST REMOVE YELLOW THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPEVC0000500323

877686GARDEN GROVE CA

BC TRAFFIC SPECIALIST REMOVE PAVEMENT MARKERVC0000500323

877686GARDEN GROVE CA

BC TRAFFIC SPECIALIST PAVEMENT MARKER RETROREFLECTIVEVC0000500323

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
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BC TRAFFIC SPECIALIST 6" THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPEVC0000500323

877686GARDEN GROVE CA

BC TRAFFIC SPECIALIST 6" THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPEVC0000500323

877686GARDEN GROVE CA

BC TRAFFIC SPECIALIST ITEM 28 (96%)VC0000500323

877686GARDEN GROVE CA

BC TRAFFIC SPECIALIST ITEM 29 (96%)VC0000500323

877686GARDEN GROVE CA

BC TRAFFIC SPECIALIST ITEM 30 (90%)VC0000500323

877686GARDEN GROVE CA

BC TRAFFIC SPECIALIST ITEM 31 (93%)VC0000500323

877686GARDEN GROVE CA

BC TRAFFIC SPECIALIST ITEM 32 (95%)VC0000500323

877686GARDEN GROVE CA

BC TRAFFIC SPECIALIST 8" THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPEVC0000500323

877686GARDEN GROVE CA

BC TRAFFIC SPECIALIST THERMOPLASTIC CROSSWALK & PAVEMENT MARKINGVC0000500323

877686GARDEN GROVE CA

BC TRAFFIC SPECIALIST REMOVE THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPEVC0000500323

877686GARDEN GROVE CA

BC TRAFFIC SPECIALIST REMOVE THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKINGVC0000500323
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BC TRAFFIC SPECIALIST CONTRAST STRIPE PAINTVC0000500323

877686GARDEN GROVE CA

BC TRAFFIC SPECIALIST ITEM 34 (13%)VC0000500323

877686GARDEN GROVE CA

BC TRAFFIC SPECIALIST MOBILIZATIONVC0000500323

877686GARDEN GROVE CA
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BC TRAFFIC SPECIALIST ITEM 1 (100%)VC1200003869

877686GARDEN GROVE CA

BC TRAFFIC SPECIALIST ITEM 12 (100%)VC1200003869

877686GARDEN GROVE CA

BC TRAFFIC SPECIALIST ITEM 15 (100%)VC1200003869

877686GARDEN GROVE CA

BC TRAFFIC SPECIALIST ITEM 16 (100%)VC1200003869

877686GARDEN GROVE CA

BC TRAFFIC SPECIALIST ITEM 26 (100%)VC1200003869

877686GARDEN GROVE CA

BC TRAFFIC SPECIALIST ITEM 27 (100%)VC1200003869

877686GARDEN GROVE CA

BC TRAFFIC SPECIALIST ITEM 28 (100%)VC1200003869

877686GARDEN GROVE CA

BC TRAFFIC SPECIALIST ITEM 29 (100%)VC1200003869

877686GARDEN GROVE CA

BC TRAFFIC SPECIALIST ITEM 30 (100%)VC1200003869

877686GARDEN GROVE CA

BC TRAFFIC SPECIALIST ITEM 31 (100%)VC1200003869

877686GARDEN GROVE CA

BC TRAFFIC SPECIALIST ITEM 32 (100%)VC1200003869
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BC TRAFFIC SPECIALIST ITEM 34 (39%)VC1200003869

877686GARDEN GROVE CA

BC TRAFFIC SPECIALIST LABOR MATERIAL AND EQUIPMENT FOR THEIR PORTION

MOBILIZATION

VC1200003869

877686GARDEN GROVE CA
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STERNDAHL ENTERPRISES LLC ITEM 1 (29%)VC1400001728

421823SUN VALLEY CA

STERNDAHL ENTERPRISES LLC ITEM 4 (35%)VC1400001728

421823SUN VALLEY CA

STERNDAHL ENTERPRISES LLC ITEM 12 (100%)VC1400001728

421823SUN VALLEY CA

STERNDAHL ENTERPRISES LLC ITEM 15 (100%)VC1400001728

421823SUN VALLEY CA

STERNDAHL ENTERPRISES LLC ITEM 16 (100%)VC1400001728

421823SUN VALLEY CA

STERNDAHL ENTERPRISES LLC STRIPING LEAD COMPLIANCE PLANVC1400001728

421823SUN VALLEY CA

STERNDAHL ENTERPRISES LLC TRAFFIC CONTROL (PARTIAL)VC1400001728

421823SUN VALLEY CA

STERNDAHL ENTERPRISES LLC ITEM 26 (100%)VC1400001728

ABSENTSUN VALLEY CA

STERNDAHL ENTERPRISES LLC ITEM 27 (100%)VC1400001728

ABSENTSUN VALLEY CA

STERNDAHL ENTERPRISES LLC ITEM 28 (100%)VC1400001728

ABSENTSUN VALLEY CA

STERNDAHL ENTERPRISES LLC ITEM 29 (100%)VC1400001728

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
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STERNDAHL ENTERPRISES LLC ITEM 30 (100%)VC1400001728

ABSENTSUN VALLEY CA

STERNDAHL ENTERPRISES LLC ITEM 31 (100%)VC1400001728

ABSENTSUN VALLEY CA

STERNDAHL ENTERPRISES LLC ITEM 32 (100%)VC1400001728

ABSENTSUN VALLEY CA

ARROW SIGNS HC INC ITEM 3 (100%)VC1400001728

1022809TEMECULA CA

ARROW SIGNS HC INC ITEM 13 (100%)VC1400001728

1022809TEMECULA CA

ARROW SIGNS HC INC ITEM 17 (100%)VC1400001728

1022809TEMECULA CA

ARROW SIGNS HC INC ITEM 18 (100%)VC1400001728

1022809TEMECULA CA

ARROW SIGNS HC INC ITEM 19 (100%)VC1400001728

1022809TEMECULA CA

ARROW SIGNS HC INC ITEM 20 (100%)VC1400001728

ABSENTTEMECULA CA

ARROW SIGNS HC INC ITEM 21 (100%)VC1400001728

ABSENTTEMECULA CA

ARROW SIGNS HC INC ITEM 22 (100%)VC1400001728
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ARROW SIGNS HC INC ITEM 23 (100%)VC1400001728

ABSENTTEMECULA CA

ARROW SIGNS HC INC ITEM 24 (100%)VC1400001728

ABSENTTEMECULA CA

ARROW SIGNS HC INC ITEM 25 (100%)VC1400001728

ABSENTTEMECULA CA

BRADLEY TANKS INC ITEM 14 (100%)VC1400001728

ABSENTDANVILLE CA

GLOBAL ENVIRONMENTAL NETWORK ITEM 1 (71%)VC1400001728

ABSENTFOUNTAIN VALLEY CA

GLOBAL ENVIRONMENTAL NETWORK ITEM 6 (100%)VC1400001728

ABSENTFOUNTAIN VALLEY CA

GLOBAL ENVIRONMENTAL NETWORK ITEM 7 (100%)VC1400001728

ABSENTFOUNTAIN VALLEY CA

GLOBAL ENVIRONMENTAL NETWORK PARTIAL LEAD COMPLIANCE PLAN / TRAININGVC1400001728

ABSENTFOUNTAIN VALLEY CA

SMITHSON ELECTRIC INC ITEM 33 (3%)VC1400001728

614518ORANGE CA

SMITHSON ELECTRIC INC LOOP DETECTORSVC1400001728

614518ORANGE CA
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GLOBAL ROAD SEALING ITEM 33 (4%)VC1600004192

757584GARDEN GROVE CA

GLOBAL ROAD SEALING MODIFYING SIGNAL AND LIGHTING SYSTEMS (PARTIAL -

LOOPS)

VC1600004192

757584GARDEN GROVE CA

SUPERIOR PAVEMENT MARKINGS ITEM 12 (100%)VC1600004192

776306CYPRESS CA

SUPERIOR PAVEMENT MARKINGS ITEM 13 (100%)VC1600004192

776306CYPRESS CA

SUPERIOR PAVEMENT MARKINGS ITEM 34 (16%)VC1600004192

776306CYPRESS CA

SUPERIOR PAVEMENT MARKINGS ITEM 15 (100%)VC1600004192

776306CYPRESS CA

SUPERIOR PAVEMENT MARKINGS ITEM 16 (100%)VC1600004192

776306CYPRESS CA

SUPERIOR PAVEMENT MARKINGS MOBILIZATION(PARTIAL)VC1600004192

776306CYPRESS CA

SUPERIOR PAVEMENT MARKINGS ITEM 17 (100%)VC1600004192

776306CYPRESS CA

SUPERIOR PAVEMENT MARKINGS ITEM 18 (100%)VC1600004192

776306CYPRESS CA

SUPERIOR PAVEMENT MARKINGS ITEM 19 (100%)VC1600004192

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
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SUPERIOR PAVEMENT MARKINGS ITEM 20 (100%)VC1600004192

776306CYPRESS CA

SUPERIOR PAVEMENT MARKINGS ITEM 21 (100%)VC1600004192

776306CYPRESS CA

SUPERIOR PAVEMENT MARKINGS ITEM 1 (100%)VC1600004192

ABSENTCYPRESS CA

SUPERIOR PAVEMENT MARKINGS ITEM 22 (100%)VC1600004192

ABSENTCYPRESS CA

SUPERIOR PAVEMENT MARKINGS ITEM 23 (100%)VC1600004192

ABSENTCYPRESS CA

SUPERIOR PAVEMENT MARKINGS ITEM 24 (100%)VC1600004192

ABSENTCYPRESS CA

SUPERIOR PAVEMENT MARKINGS ITEM 25 (100%)VC1600004192

ABSENTCYPRESS CA

SUPERIOR PAVEMENT MARKINGS ITEM 26 (100%)VC1600004192

ABSENTCYPRESS CA
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AMERICAN TRAFFIC BARRICADE & SAFETY COMPANY INC. ITEM 1 (100%)VC2100002633

10217371950 E. 220TH ST. #100, LONG BEACH CA

AMERICAN TRAFFIC BARRICADE & SAFETY COMPANY INC. ITEM 7 (100%)VC2100002633

10217371950 E. 220TH ST. #100, LONG BEACH CA

AMERICAN TRAFFIC BARRICADE & SAFETY COMPANY INC. LEAD COMPLIANCE PLANVC2100002633

10217371950 E. 220TH ST. #100, LONG BEACH CA

AMERICAN TRAFFIC BARRICADE & SAFETY COMPANY INC. PREPARE WATER POLLUTION CONTROL PROGRAMVC2100002633

10217371950 E. 220TH ST. #100, LONG BEACH CA

ARROW SIGNS HC, INC. ITEM 3 (100%)VC2100002633

102280942085 VANDAMERE CT., TEMECULA CA

ARROW SIGNS HC, INC. ITEM 5 (100%)VC2100002633

102280942085 VANDAMERE CT., TEMECULA CA

ARROW SIGNS HC, INC. ITEM 13 (100%)VC2100002633

102280942085 VANDAMERE CT., TEMECULA CA

ARROW SIGNS HC, INC. ITEM 17-25 (100%)VC2100002633

102280942085 VANDAMERE CT., TEMECULA CA

ARROW SIGNS HC, INC. CONSTRUCTION AREA SIGNSVC2100002633

102280942085 VANDAMERE CT., TEMECULA CA

ARROW SIGNS HC, INC. PORTABLE FEEDBACK SIGNSVC2100002633

102280942085 VANDAMERE CT., TEMECULA CA

ARROW SIGNS HC, INC. TREATED WOOD WASTEVC2100002633

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
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ARROW SIGNS HC, INC. ROADSIDE SIGNS ETC.VC2100002633

102280942085 VANDAMERE CT., TEMECULA CA

IVET ENVIRONMENTAL INC. ITEM 6 (50%)VC2100002633

1046197? 2534 STATE STREET SUITE 311, SAN DIEGO CA

IVET ENVIRONMENTAL INC. ITEM 9 (100%)VC2100002633

1046197? 2534 STATE STREET SUITE 311, SAN DIEGO CA

IVET ENVIRONMENTAL INC. ITEM 10 (100%)VC2100002633

1046197? 2534 STATE STREET SUITE 311, SAN DIEGO CA

IVET ENVIRONMENTAL INC. JOB SITE MANAGEMENTVC2100002633

1046197? 2534 STATE STREET SUITE 311, SAN DIEGO CA

IVET ENVIRONMENTAL INC. TEMPORARY DRAINAGE INLET PROTECTIONVC2100002633

1046197? 2534 STATE STREET SUITE 311, SAN DIEGO CA

IVET ENVIRONMENTAL INC. TEMPORARY FIBER ROLLVC2100002633

1046197? 2534 STATE STREET SUITE 311, SAN DIEGO CA

STERNDAHL ENTERPRISES LLC ITEM 4 (40%)VC2100002633

42182311861 BRANFORT STREET, SUN VALLEY CA

STERNDAHL ENTERPRISES LLC ITEM 12 (100%)VC2100002633

42182311861 BRANFORT STREET, SUN VALLEY CA

STERNDAHL ENTERPRISES LLC ITEM 15-16 (100%)VC2100002633

42182311861 BRANFORT STREET, SUN VALLEY CA

STERNDAHL ENTERPRISES LLC ITEM 26-32 (100%)VC2100002633

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
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STERNDAHL ENTERPRISES LLC TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEMVC2100002633

42182311861 BRANFORT STREET, SUN VALLEY CA

STERNDAHL ENTERPRISES LLC THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPEVC2100002633

42182311861 BRANFORT STREET, SUN VALLEY CA

STERNDAHL ENTERPRISES LLC PAVEMENT MARKERSVC2100002633

42182311861 BRANFORT STREET, SUN VALLEY CA

STERNDAHL ENTERPRISES LLC THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE AND PAVEMENT

MARKERS

VC2100002633

42182311861 BRANFORT STREET, SUN VALLEY CA
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